Course Title
EH102
EH111
MS110
NU125
NU140
NU210
NU260
NU460
NU620
SC101
ZO115*
Z0116

Wilton Mod 4 - February 2024

COURSE NAME
Speech
English Composition
College Algebra
Foundational Nursing Concepts Il
Pharmacology and the Nursing Process
Nursing Concepts Across the Lifespan Il
Nursing Concepts Across the Lifespan IV
Leadership: Trends in Healthcare
Curriculum Development and Evaluation
Intro to Sociology
Human Anatomy and Physiology of the Structural Systems
Human Anatomy and Physiology of the Organ Systems

All classes subject to change

Class Days
Online
Online
Online

Tues/Wed
Thurs

Tues/Wed

Wed/Thurs
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online

Class Times
Online
Online
Online

9AM -3 PM

Noon - 3 PM
9AM -3 PM
Noon - 3 PM

Online
Online
Online
Online
Online

Instructor

Justine McClarren
Justine McClarren

Isaac Raymond
Catherine Brown
Catherine Brown

Amanda Kolln

Donna Colford

Lorrie Springer

Marcia Sotelo

Klus Heyer
Fred Reyes
Melissa Derby

Classroom
Online
Online
Online

Online
Online
Online
Online
Online



