Wilton Mod 4 - February 2024

Course Title	COURSE NAME	Class Days	Class Times	Instructor	Classroom
EH102	Speech	Online	Online	Justine McClarren	Online
EH111	English Composition	Online	Online	Justine McClarren	Online
MS110	College Algebra	Online	Online	Isaac Raymond	Online
NU125	Foundational Nursing Concepts II	Tues/Wed	9AM - 3 PM	Catherine Brown	
NU140	Pharmacology and the Nursing Process	Thurs	Noon - 3 PM	Catherine Brown	
NU210	Nursing Concepts Across the Lifespan II	Tues/Wed	9 AM - 3 PM	Amanda Kolln	
NU260	Nursing Concepts Across the Lifespan IV	Wed/Thurs	Noon - 3 PM	Donna Colford	
NU460	Leadership: Trends in Healthcare	Online	Online	Lorrie Springer	Online
NU620	Curriculum Development and Evaluation	Online	Online	Marcia Sotelo	Online
SC101	Intro to Sociology	Online	Online	Klus Heyer	Online
ZO115*	Human Anatomy and Physiology of the Structural Systems	Online	Online	Fred Reyes	Online
ZO116	Human Anatomy and Physiology of the Organ Systems	Online	Online	Melissa Derby	Online

All classes subject to change